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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Club

1 CHAUVET Benoît FRA n°025 81 1 SEM 1 M 00:46:44 MEGEVE SCOTT
2 GILLET Alain FRA n°043 80 2 SEM 2 M 00:47:34 MOUNTAIN SERV THONON
3 TAMANINI Marc FRA n°129 86 3 SEM 3 M 00:50:09 PERRIGNIER
4 BIBARD Rémi FRA n°010 91 4 SEM 4 M 00:51:04 EVIAN OFF COURSE
5 FEBRIER Julien FRA n°039 83 5 SEM 5 M 00:51:31 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
6 COMBET Antoine FRA n°137 84 6 SEM 6 M 00:51:43 CONCISE
7 VANEL Daniel FRA n°098 72 1 V1M 7 M 00:52:20 FAC-TALON D'ACHILLE
8 ROMAND Loic FRA n°085 86 7 SEM 8 M 00:53:29 TEAM ROMAND
9 BERNAZ Julien FRA n°140 99 1 JUM 9 M 00:53:36 HIRMENTAZ
10 TAGAND François FRA n°091 97 1 ESM 10 M 00:53:49 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
11 FAVRE Maxime FRA n°132 95 2 ESM 11 M 00:54:36 CHATEL
12 BURNET Jérémy FRA n°022 99 2 JUM 12 M 00:54:39 LES VOROSSES
13 FARINA Gilles FRA n°037 59 1 V2M 13 M 00:54:47 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
14 ZERIBI Matthieu FRA n°106 85 8 SEM 14 M 00:55:11 EVIAN
15 MOUGEY Eric FRA n°066 72 2 V1M 15 M 00:55:50 EVIAN OFF COURSE
16 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°069 70 3 V1M 16 M 00:56:11 BONNEVILLE
17 THUILLE Adrien FRA n°095 92 9 SEM 17 M 00:56:31 POUGNY
18 PETIT-JEAN Théo FRA n°134 98 3 JUM 18 M 00:56:39 VACHERESSE
19 RIOU Gaetan FRA n°081 87 10 SEM 19 M 00:56:56 MORTEAU
20 BLANC Stéphane FRA n°012 70 4 V1M 20 M 00:57:09 FETERNES
21 SACHE Florian FRA n°113 83 11 SEM 21 M 00:57:22 CHEVENOZ
22 BOUCANSAUD Anais FRA n°017 91 1 SEF 1 F 00:57:31 EVIAN OFF COURSE
23 DUCRET Sébastien FRA n°036 81 12 SEM 22 M 00:57:33 JEAN D'EN HAUT
24 VULLIEZ Stéphane FRA n°105 67 2 V2M 23 M 00:57:41 PUBLIER
25 MERCIER-GALLAY Eric FRA n°064 77 5 V1M 24 M 00:58:25 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
26 CAYEN Christophe FRA n°024 82 13 SEM 25 M 00:59:13 LES VOROSSES
27 DARRAGON Helene FRA n°030 86 2 SEF 2 F 00:59:32 EVIAN OFF COURSE
28 GIORGIANI Maxime FRA n°119 99 4 JUM 26 M 00:59:36 BERNEX
29 VANLERBERGHE Rémy FRA n°099 95 3 ESM 27 M 01:00:02 THOLLON
30 CRUZ Tanguy FRA n°109 95 4 ESM 28 M 01:00:03 CHATEL
31 VESIN Sebastien FRA n°103 92 14 SEM 29 M 01:00:05 THOLLON
32 TRASTOUR Olivier FRA n°096 71 6 V1M 30 M 01:00:28 CHAMPANGES
33 HANOT Dominique FRA n°045 63 3 V2M 31 M 01:00:45 LUGRIN
34 MENU Florent FRA n°063 72 7 V1M 32 M 01:01:08 EVIAN OFF COURSE
35 COTTET-DUMOULIN Sébastien FRA n°028 66 4 V2M 33 M 01:01:16 LAC EVIAN
36 LEBACQ Julie FRA n°055 85 3 SEF 3 F 01:01:24 FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES
37 RONGER David FRA n°133 85 15 SEM 34 M 01:01:25 CLUSES
38 CHATRON Thierry FRA n°120 70 8 V1M 35 M 01:01:45 NEUVECELLE
39 FAVRE ROCHEX Christophe FRA n°038 73 9 V1M 36 M 01:01:49 EVIAN OFF COURSE
40 JACQUIER Aurelien FRA n°049 84 16 SEM 37 M 01:01:52 PATNAILLE TEAM
41 ROCH Stéphane FRA n°083 71 10 V1M 38 M 01:02:16 THOLLON
42 BARATAY Dominique FRA n°002 88 17 SEM 39 M 01:02:30 VINZIER
43 PINTO Carlos FRA n°075 65 5 V2M 40 M 01:03:20 BERRE L'ETANG
44 MONNIER Jordan FRA n°123 92 18 SEM 41 M 01:03:53 LUGRIN
45 BRONNERT Cyrile FRA n°115 72 11 V1M 42 M 01:04:14 EVIAN OFF COURSE
46 PREVOST Stephane FRA n°136 74 12 V1M 43 M 01:04:14 BERNEX
47 AUDRAN Stéphane FRA n°001 75 13 V1M 44 M 01:04:22 LARRINGES
48 PUZZOLANTE Mathias FRA n°110 95 5 ESM 45 M 01:04:25 VINZIER
49 BENED Camille FRA n°008 00 1 CAF 4 F 01:04:31 CHABLAIS NORDIC
50 HARDIVILLE Pascal FRA n°046 64 6 V2M 46 M 01:04:39 EVIAN OFF COURSE
51 BESSON Richard FRA n°009 73 14 V1M 47 M 01:04:48 BELLEVAUX
52 DUCRET Sylvain FRA n°127 83 19 SEM 48 M 01:06:09 E S FAVERGES
53 TALOUD Frederic FRA n°092 63 7 V2M 49 M 01:06:10 THONON
54 LEGRIX Thomas FRA n°056 00 1 CAM 50 M 01:06:12 THOLLON
55 CIVET Yoan FRA n°026 85 20 SEM 51 M 01:06:13 PUBLIER
56 MANDRILLON Stéphane FRA n°061 74 15 V1M 52 M 01:06:23 THONON
57 DARROZE Maximin FRA n°031 89 21 SEM 53 M 01:06:23 TEAM LAJOUX
58 DETRAZ Ludovic FRA n°131 82 22 SEM 54 M 01:07:12 CHEVENOZ
59 PINTO Manuel FRA n°076 74 16 V1M 55 M 01:07:26 EVIAN OFF COURSE
60 RICKLIN Francis FRA n°079 89 23 SEM 56 M 01:07:26 LAC EVIAN
61 REVILLARD Severine FRA n°077 76 1 V1F 5 F 01:07:31 LES HYDROS ANNECY
62 JOURDAN Philippe FRA n°051 82 24 SEM 57 M 01:07:57 THONON
63 BEAU Pascal FRA n°005 58 8 V2M 58 M 01:08:01 VILLE-LA-GRAND
64 VESIN Mickael FRA n°101 78 25 SEM 59 M 01:08:05 THOLLON
65 TETI Antonio FRA n°093 54 1 V3M 60 M 01:08:22 COURATI DEU CHABLAIS
66 PERAY Loic FRA n°073 97 6 ESM 61 M 01:08:53 TEAM LAJOUX
67 BOUCLY Nicolas FRA n°020 78 26 SEM 62 M 01:08:57 PUBLIER
68 BORNE Hugo FRA n°016 98 5 JUM 63 M 01:08:58 PUBLIER
69 PAUPPEVILLE-CURDY Alexis FRA n°130 85 27 SEM 64 M 01:08:58 CHAMPANGES
70 DELIEUTRAZ Hugo FRA n°034 98 6 JUM 65 M 01:09:12 PUBLIER
71 BASTIEN Cédric FRA n°003 79 28 SEM 66 M 01:09:19 AMPHION
72 GRAND Jerome FRA n°108 72 17 V1M 67 M 01:09:35 THONON
73 LOISEL Vincent FRA n°117 62 9 V2M 68 M 01:09:45 THOLLON
74 JORDAN Régis FRA n°050 49 2 V3M 69 M 01:10:14 MARGENCEL
75 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°041 68 2 V1F 6 F 01:10:15 CA AMBILLY
76 BATARD Willy FRA n°004 78 29 SEM 70 M 01:10:17 HABERE-POCHE
77 BOEGEAT Clement FRA n°015 01 2 CAM 71 M 01:10:25 PUBLIER
78 MILBERT Albane FRA n°065 97 1 ESF 7 F 01:10:53 THOLLON
79 LHERMET Jean Marc FRA n°058 61 10 V2M 72 M 01:11:00 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
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80 MENETRIER Bertrand FRA n°116 72 18 V1M 73 M 01:11:05 EVIAN OFF COURSE
81 BOUCANSAUD Mélanie FRA n°019 89 4 SEF 8 F 01:11:16 EVIAN OFF COURSE
82 VESIN Jacques FRA n°100 67 11 V2M 74 M 01:11:17 SAUVETAGE LUGRIN
83 RICOL Jérôme FRA n°080 75 19 V1M 75 M 01:11:46 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
84 DESGRANGES Claire FRA n°138 91 5 SEF 9 F 01:12:24 POMMIERS
85 PACCOT Stephane FRA n°126 79 30 SEM 76 M 01:12:53 PUBLIER
86 GUEPRATTE Bernard FRA n°044 63 12 V2M 77 M 01:12:54 LAC EVIAN
87 PAUTHIER Isabelle FRA n°114 74 3 V1F 10 F 01:12:58 LUGRIN
88 PEOCH Marc FRA n°071 61 13 V2M 78 M 01:13:14 LES HYDROS ANNECY
89 GHIO Sylvie FRA n°042 67 1 V2F 11 F 01:13:20 PUBLIER
90 BOURIEL Leslie FRA n°021 90 6 SEF 12 F 01:13:22 THONON
91 CARNIATO Lorenzo FRA n°128 75 20 V1M 79 M 01:13:24 EVIAN
92 CUENOT Valentin FRA n°118 99 7 JUM 80 M 01:13:25 THONON
93 LE JEUNE Perrine FRA n°054 94 7 SEF 13 F 01:13:43 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
94 DAMIANTE Romain FRA n°029 86 31 SEM 81 M 01:13:44 THONON
95 MOUGEY Marie-Laure FRA n°067 75 4 V1F 14 F 01:13:49 EVIAN OFF COURSE
96 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°078 81 8 SEF 15 F 01:13:51 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
97 SACHE Karen FRA n°112 82 9 SEF 16 F 01:14:03 CHEVENOZ
98 NIHOUL Marie FRA n°070 92 10 SEF 17 F 01:14:52 EVIAN OFF COURSE
99 SCHOULER Raphael FRA n°089 90 32 SEM 82 M 01:14:53 EVIAN OFF COURSE
100 KRAWIEK Ludovic FRA n°135 77 21 V1M 83 M 01:15:17 THOLLON
101 POLLIEND Patrick FRA n°121 65 14 V2M 84 M 01:15:27 LOISIN
102 ZONCA Frédéric FRA n°107 64 15 V2M 85 M 01:16:13 ST-CERGUES
103 LHERMET Elisabeth FRA n°057 60 2 V2F 18 F 01:16:32 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
104 MARCHAL Etienne FRA n°062 83 33 SEM 86 M 01:16:41 EVIAN
105 BIRRAUX Aurelien FRA n°011 92 34 SEM 87 M 01:17:04 BERNEX
106 BOUCANSAUD Béatrice FRA n°018 61 3 V2F 19 F 01:17:24 EVIAN OFF COURSE
107 JACQUIER Elsa FRA n°111 89 11 SEF 20 F 01:17:25 THOLLON
108 CAILLET Armelle FRA n°125 66 4 V2F 21 F 01:18:30 EVIAN OFF COURSE
109 ROCH Stéphanie FRA n°084 77 5 V1F 22 F 01:18:51 THOLLON
110 CULVER Jodie FRA n°139 92 12 SEF 23 F 01:19:05 LAC EVIAN
111 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°048 42 1 V4M 88 M 01:19:56 VETRAZ-MONTHOUX
112 FELTIN Xavier FRA n°122 86 35 SEM 89 M 01:20:02 THOLLON
113 VULLIEZ Arnaud FRA n°104 90 36 SEM 90 M 01:20:41 MARIN
114 TRUDELLE Margot FRA n°124 90 13 SEF 24 F 01:21:13 LUGRIN
115 HERIVEAU Catherine FRA n°047 58 5 V2F 25 F 01:21:20 SPAC
116 FOPPOLI Patricia FRA n°040 53 1 V3F 26 F 01:21:40 FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES
117 VESIN Paul FRA n°102 93 37 SEM 91 M 01:22:09 SAUVETAGE LUGRIN
118 LIECHTI Marie-Elise SUI n°059 72 6 V1F 27 F 01:23:04 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
119 RUFFIN Jean-François FRA n°086 65 16 V2M 92 M 01:24:23 EVIAN OFF COURSE
120 BLANCHET Geneviève FRA n°013 51 2 V3F 28 F 01:24:41 LE GRAND BORNAND
121 RISSER Florent FRA n°082 84 38 SEM 93 M 01:24:50 TEAM LAJOUX
122 BEELS Gauthier FRA n°007 90 39 SEM 94 M 01:24:51 TEAM LAJOUX
123 CALLU Pierre FRA n°023 81 40 SEM 95 M 01:24:58 THOLLON
124 THIERY Marie FRA n°094 82 14 SEF 29 F 01:25:16 LARRINGES
125 TABARY Pauline FRA n°090 86 15 SEF 30 F 01:26:32 TEAM LAJOUX
126 TRICHARD Elodie FRA n°097 89 16 SEF 31 F 01:26:34 CHAMPANGES
127 LAMBERT Gwenaelle FRA n°053 76 7 V1F 32 F 01:28:06 TRAIL ENTRE ELLES
128 SCATURRO Olivier FRA n°088 84 41 SEM 96 M 01:29:35 THONON
129 SABONNADIERE Michel FRA n°087 62 17 V2M 97 M 01:29:36 THOLLON
130 CLERC Claire FRA n°027 81 17 SEF 33 F 01:30:08 THOLLON
131 MABBOUX Josiane FRA n°060 56 3 V3F 34 F 01:31:11 CMBM
132 BOEGEAT Christine FRA n°014 71 8 V1F 35 F 01:32:49 PUBLIER
133 PILOT Valérie FRA n°074 71 9 V1F 36 F 01:32:56 BONNEVILLE
134 BEAU Pascale FRA n°006 61 6 V2F 37 F 01:39:26 VILLE-LA-GRAND
135 DEFOLY Sylvie FRA n°033 68 10 V1F 38 F 01:39:55 PUBLIER
136 DECOCK Patrick FRA n°032 76 22 V1M 98 M 01:42:41 TEAM LAJOUX
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Cadet - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 BENED Camille FRA n°008 49 01:04:31 CHABLAIS NORDIC

Espoir - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 MILBERT Albane FRA n°065 78 01:10:53 THOLLON

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 BOUCANSAUD Anais FRA n°017 22 00:57:31 EVIAN OFF COURSE
2 DARRAGON Helene FRA n°030 27 00:59:32 EVIAN OFF COURSE
3 LEBACQ Julie FRA n°055 36 01:01:24 FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES
4 BOUCANSAUD Mélanie FRA n°019 81 01:11:16 EVIAN OFF COURSE
5 DESGRANGES Claire FRA n°138 84 01:12:24 POMMIERS
6 BOURIEL Leslie FRA n°021 90 01:13:22 THONON
7 LE JEUNE Perrine FRA n°054 93 01:13:43 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
8 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°078 96 01:13:51 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
9 SACHE Karen FRA n°112 97 01:14:03 CHEVENOZ
10 NIHOUL Marie FRA n°070 98 01:14:52 EVIAN OFF COURSE
11 JACQUIER Elsa FRA n°111 107 01:17:25 THOLLON
12 CULVER Jodie FRA n°139 110 01:19:05 LAC EVIAN
13 TRUDELLE Margot FRA n°124 114 01:21:13 LUGRIN
14 THIERY Marie FRA n°094 124 01:25:16 LARRINGES
15 TABARY Pauline FRA n°090 125 01:26:32 TEAM LAJOUX
16 TRICHARD Elodie FRA n°097 126 01:26:34 CHAMPANGES
17 CLERC Claire FRA n°027 130 01:30:08 THOLLON

Master 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 REVILLARD Severine FRA n°077 61 01:07:31 LES HYDROS ANNECY
2 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°041 75 01:10:15 CA AMBILLY
3 PAUTHIER Isabelle FRA n°114 87 01:12:58 LUGRIN
4 MOUGEY Marie-Laure FRA n°067 95 01:13:49 EVIAN OFF COURSE
5 ROCH Stéphanie FRA n°084 109 01:18:51 THOLLON
6 LIECHTI Marie-Elise SUI n°059 118 01:23:04 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
7 LAMBERT Gwenaelle FRA n°053 127 01:28:06 TRAIL ENTRE ELLES
8 BOEGEAT Christine FRA n°014 132 01:32:49 PUBLIER
9 PILOT Valérie FRA n°074 133 01:32:56 BONNEVILLE
10 DEFOLY Sylvie FRA n°033 135 01:39:55 PUBLIER

Master 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 GHIO Sylvie FRA n°042 89 01:13:20 PUBLIER
2 LHERMET Elisabeth FRA n°057 103 01:16:32 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
3 BOUCANSAUD Béatrice FRA n°018 106 01:17:24 EVIAN OFF COURSE
4 CAILLET Armelle FRA n°125 108 01:18:30 EVIAN OFF COURSE
5 HERIVEAU Catherine FRA n°047 115 01:21:20 SPAC
6 BEAU Pascale FRA n°006 134 01:39:26 VILLE-LA-GRAND

Master 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 FOPPOLI Patricia FRA n°040 116 01:21:40 FOULEES CHABLAISIENNES
2 BLANCHET Geneviève FRA n°013 120 01:24:41 LE GRAND BORNAND
3 MABBOUX Josiane FRA n°060 131 01:31:11 CMBM

Cadet - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 LEGRIX Thomas FRA n°056 54 01:06:12 THOLLON
2 BOEGEAT Clement FRA n°015 77 01:10:25 PUBLIER

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 BERNAZ Julien FRA n°140 9 00:53:36 HIRMENTAZ
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Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

2 BURNET Jérémy FRA n°022 12 00:54:39 LES VOROSSES
3 PETIT-JEAN Théo FRA n°134 18 00:56:39 VACHERESSE
4 GIORGIANI Maxime FRA n°119 28 00:59:36 BERNEX
5 BORNE Hugo FRA n°016 68 01:08:58 PUBLIER
6 DELIEUTRAZ Hugo FRA n°034 70 01:09:12 PUBLIER
7 CUENOT Valentin FRA n°118 92 01:13:25 THONON

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 TAGAND François FRA n°091 10 00:53:49 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
2 FAVRE Maxime FRA n°132 11 00:54:36 CHATEL
3 VANLERBERGHE Rémy FRA n°099 29 01:00:02 THOLLON
4 CRUZ Tanguy FRA n°109 30 01:00:03 CHATEL
5 PUZZOLANTE Mathias FRA n°110 48 01:04:25 VINZIER
6 PERAY Loic FRA n°073 66 01:08:53 TEAM LAJOUX

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 CHAUVET Benoît FRA n°025 1 00:46:44 MEGEVE SCOTT
2 GILLET Alain FRA n°043 2 00:47:34 MOUNTAIN SERV THONON
3 TAMANINI Marc FRA n°129 3 00:50:09 PERRIGNIER
4 BIBARD Rémi FRA n°010 4 00:51:04 EVIAN OFF COURSE
5 FEBRIER Julien FRA n°039 5 00:51:31 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
6 COMBET Antoine FRA n°137 6 00:51:43 CONCISE
7 ROMAND Loic FRA n°085 8 00:53:29 TEAM ROMAND
8 ZERIBI Matthieu FRA n°106 14 00:55:11 EVIAN
9 THUILLE Adrien FRA n°095 17 00:56:31 POUGNY
10 RIOU Gaetan FRA n°081 19 00:56:56 MORTEAU
11 SACHE Florian FRA n°113 21 00:57:22 CHEVENOZ
12 DUCRET Sébastien FRA n°036 23 00:57:33 JEAN D'EN HAUT
13 CAYEN Christophe FRA n°024 26 00:59:13 LES VOROSSES
14 VESIN Sebastien FRA n°103 31 01:00:05 THOLLON
15 RONGER David FRA n°133 37 01:01:25 CLUSES
16 JACQUIER Aurelien FRA n°049 40 01:01:52 PATNAILLE TEAM
17 BARATAY Dominique FRA n°002 42 01:02:30 VINZIER
18 MONNIER Jordan FRA n°123 44 01:03:53 LUGRIN
19 DUCRET Sylvain FRA n°127 52 01:06:09 E S FAVERGES
20 CIVET Yoan FRA n°026 55 01:06:13 PUBLIER
21 DARROZE Maximin FRA n°031 57 01:06:23 TEAM LAJOUX
22 DETRAZ Ludovic FRA n°131 58 01:07:12 CHEVENOZ
23 RICKLIN Francis FRA n°079 60 01:07:26 LAC EVIAN
24 JOURDAN Philippe FRA n°051 62 01:07:57 THONON
25 VESIN Mickael FRA n°101 64 01:08:05 THOLLON
26 BOUCLY Nicolas FRA n°020 67 01:08:57 PUBLIER
27 PAUPPEVILLE-CURDY Alexis FRA n°130 69 01:08:58 CHAMPANGES
28 BASTIEN Cédric FRA n°003 71 01:09:19 AMPHION
29 BATARD Willy FRA n°004 76 01:10:17 HABERE-POCHE
30 PACCOT Stephane FRA n°126 85 01:12:53 PUBLIER
31 DAMIANTE Romain FRA n°029 94 01:13:44 THONON
32 SCHOULER Raphael FRA n°089 99 01:14:53 EVIAN OFF COURSE
33 MARCHAL Etienne FRA n°062 104 01:16:41 EVIAN
34 BIRRAUX Aurelien FRA n°011 105 01:17:04 BERNEX
35 FELTIN Xavier FRA n°122 112 01:20:02 THOLLON
36 VULLIEZ Arnaud FRA n°104 113 01:20:41 MARIN
37 VESIN Paul FRA n°102 117 01:22:09 SAUVETAGE LUGRIN
38 RISSER Florent FRA n°082 121 01:24:50 TEAM LAJOUX
39 BEELS Gauthier FRA n°007 122 01:24:51 TEAM LAJOUX
40 CALLU Pierre FRA n°023 123 01:24:58 THOLLON
41 SCATURRO Olivier FRA n°088 128 01:29:35 THONON

Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 VANEL Daniel FRA n°098 7 00:52:20 FAC-TALON D'ACHILLE
2 MOUGEY Eric FRA n°066 15 00:55:50 EVIAN OFF COURSE
3 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°069 16 00:56:11 BONNEVILLE
4 BLANC Stéphane FRA n°012 20 00:57:09 FETERNES
5 MERCIER-GALLAY Eric FRA n°064 25 00:58:25 X TEAM VACHERESSE CH
6 TRASTOUR Olivier FRA n°096 32 01:00:28 CHAMPANGES
7 MENU Florent FRA n°063 34 01:01:08 EVIAN OFF COURSE
8 CHATRON Thierry FRA n°120 38 01:01:45 NEUVECELLE
9 FAVRE ROCHEX Christophe FRA n°038 39 01:01:49 EVIAN OFF COURSE
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Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

10 ROCH Stéphane FRA n°083 41 01:02:16 THOLLON
11 BRONNERT Cyrile FRA n°115 45 01:04:14 EVIAN OFF COURSE
12 PREVOST Stephane FRA n°136 46 01:04:14 BERNEX
13 AUDRAN Stéphane FRA n°001 47 01:04:22 LARRINGES
14 BESSON Richard FRA n°009 51 01:04:48 BELLEVAUX
15 MANDRILLON Stéphane FRA n°061 56 01:06:23 THONON
16 PINTO Manuel FRA n°076 59 01:07:26 EVIAN OFF COURSE
17 GRAND Jerome FRA n°108 72 01:09:35 THONON
18 MENETRIER Bertrand FRA n°116 80 01:11:05 EVIAN OFF COURSE
19 RICOL Jérôme FRA n°080 83 01:11:46 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
20 CARNIATO Lorenzo FRA n°128 91 01:13:24 EVIAN
21 KRAWIEK Ludovic FRA n°135 100 01:15:17 THOLLON
22 DECOCK Patrick FRA n°032 136 01:42:41 TEAM LAJOUX

Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 FARINA Gilles FRA n°037 13 00:54:47 FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
2 VULLIEZ Stéphane FRA n°105 24 00:57:41 PUBLIER
3 HANOT Dominique FRA n°045 33 01:00:45 LUGRIN
4 COTTET-DUMOULIN Sébastien FRA n°028 35 01:01:16 LAC EVIAN
5 PINTO Carlos FRA n°075 43 01:03:20 BERRE L'ETANG
6 HARDIVILLE Pascal FRA n°046 50 01:04:39 EVIAN OFF COURSE
7 TALOUD Frederic FRA n°092 53 01:06:10 THONON
8 BEAU Pascal FRA n°005 63 01:08:01 VILLE-LA-GRAND
9 LOISEL Vincent FRA n°117 73 01:09:45 THOLLON
10 LHERMET Jean Marc FRA n°058 79 01:11:00 LES TRAINES LA GROLLE
11 VESIN Jacques FRA n°100 82 01:11:17 SAUVETAGE LUGRIN
12 GUEPRATTE Bernard FRA n°044 86 01:12:54 LAC EVIAN
13 PEOCH Marc FRA n°071 88 01:13:14 LES HYDROS ANNECY
14 POLLIEND Patrick FRA n°121 101 01:15:27 LOISIN
15 ZONCA Frédéric FRA n°107 102 01:16:13 ST-CERGUES
16 RUFFIN Jean-François FRA n°086 119 01:24:23 EVIAN OFF COURSE
17 SABONNADIERE Michel FRA n°087 129 01:29:36 THOLLON

Master 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 TETI Antonio FRA n°093 65 01:08:22 COURATI DEU CHABLAIS
2 JORDAN Régis FRA n°050 74 01:10:14 MARGENCEL

Master 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Club

1 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°048 111 01:19:56 VETRAZ-MONTHOUX


